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SOHO ESPRESSO CUP

90ML CAPACITY
Suitable for a single
or double espresso

DOUBLE WALLED GLASS

Safe to hold
- Dishwasher safe up to 40°C i ==
5
Specification EASY TO DISHWASHER
Clear glass CLEAN SAFE
0.64kg
62mm
2.44in

65mm\

2.55in

65mm
2.55in
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